GD
36"
GD
12" BK
24"
SN
48"
Cass LED Pendant

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black LED Lumens DIA.H
CSSP12L30D1BK  1800  12"
Source
Lumens
  990
Delivered
 4"15W
CCT
3000K
Gold
CSSP12L30D1GD
Satin Nickel
CSSP12L30D1SN
CSSP24L30D1BK 2400  24"  1600  4"25W
3000KCSSP24L30D1GD CSSP24L30D1SN
CSSP36L30D1BK 4000  36"  2600  4"36W
3000KCSSP36L30D1GD CSSP36L30D1SN
CSSP48L30D1BK 4000  48"  2750  4"40W
3000KCSSP48L30D1GD CSSP48L30D1SN